www.techrimstandards.com          SALES@TECHRIM.COM          248.454.19772
TE-LRA20, TOOLING ADAPTER
The TE-LRA20 Tooling Adapter is an industry standard
manual tool changer. For use on new or existing tri-axis
and crossbar pressroom applications.
Features
• Plug and Play compatibility
• Lightweight Aluminum
• Pneumatic/Electrical Options
• Tube/Mount Tooling Options
TECH-EFFECTOR
MODULAR END OF ARM TOOLING
•	 Additonal options available upon request
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Weight
TE-LRA20UNA4ENN Tooling Adaptor, 1.25 inch UN, 2-Ports ¼ Air, 4-Pin Straight Cable 0.5 kg [1.1 lbs]
TE-LRA20UNNNNN Tooling Adaptor, 1.25 inch UN, No Air, No Electrical 0.4 kg [0.9 lbs]
TE-LRA20150DANNN Tooling Adaptor, 1.50 inch Stud, 2-Ports ¼ Air, No Electrical 0.5 kg [1.0 lbs]
TE-LRA20125DANNN Tooling Adaptor, 1.25 inch Stud, 2-Ports ¼ Air, No Electrical 0.4 kg [1.0 lbs]
TE-LCH1175 Clamp Collar for UN Mount Option 0.3 kg [0.2 lbs]